
Miller Elementary
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:58 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1201 1 Holt Ave / Clinton St 7:45 3:57 Ms. R. Wilson

2 127 Maryjay Dr 7:47 3:59 Spaceship
3 103 Maryjay Dr. 7:48 4:00
4 Clinton St / Jaybee Dr (North) PM Only 4:01
5 Brady Dr / Phillips St 7:50 4:01
6 King Forest Dr / Brady Dr 7:51 4:02
7 King Arthur Dr / King Forest Dr 7:53 4:03
8 354 King Arthur Dr 7:54 4:04 Route Coordinator
9 393 King Arthur Dr 7:55 4:05 Ken Coleman

10 623 King George Dr 7:57 4:07 478-329-2218
11 Nelson / Wellston Dr 8:04 3:52 ext. 3567
12 236 Terry Kay Cir (At playground) 8:05 3:53
13 243 Terry Kay Cir (Mail boxes) 8:07 3:54
14 115 Austin Ave (Austin Pointe Apts) 8:12 3:50

1201 ** MILLER ELEMENTARY 3:30 8:15

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Miller Elementary
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:58 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1312 1 Carl Vinson Pkwy / King Richard Dr (South) 8:07 3:50 OPEN

2 1205 Leverette Rd (Pacific Park Apts) 8:09 3:52 GALAXY
Pull into decel lane and stop

3 320 Carl Vinson Pkwy (Robins Landings Apts) 8:12 4:00
Pull into decel lane and stop

Route Coordinator
Ken Coleman
478-329-2218

ext. 3567

1312 ** MILLER ELEMENTARY 3:35 8:24

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Miller Elementary
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:58 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1503 1 Oak Grove/Sidney Hicks (See Coor 103) 7:35 4:30

2 123 S Pleasant Hill Rd PM Only 4:23 Mr. H Dawson
3 117 Sunset Drive 7:40 4:22 SATELLITE
4 139 Sunset Drive 7:40 4:21
5 Draper St / Kingsbury Cir (S) 7:41 4:15
6 Kingsbury/Trinity (S) 7:41 4:15
7 215 Kingsbury Cir 7:41 4:16
8 Kingsbury Cir / Trinity (N) 7:42 4:16
9 Kingsbury Cir/Murray Pl 7:45 4:19 Route Coordinator

10 107 Glenn Dr 7:46 4:14 Ken Coleman
11 Forest Hill Dr/Corbin Ave. 7:47 4:12 478-329-2218
12 106 Edgewood Dr 7:48 4:11 ext. 3567
13 Granada Ter / Terrell St 7:49 4:10
14 505 Navarro Dr 7:50 4:08
15 306 Granada Ter 7:52 4:07
16 406 Granada Terr 7:53 4:06
17 433 Granada Terr 7:56 4:05
18 1107 Briarcliff Rd PM Only 4:04

1503 ** MILLER ELEMENTARY 3:55 8:01

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Miller Elementary
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:58 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2218 1ST AM / PM RUN Mr. E. Farris

1 Leverette Rd / Landings Dr 7:40 4:01 Asteroid 1
2218 ** MILLER ELEMENTARY 3:55 7:46

2218 2ND AM /  PM RUN
1 Corder Rd / LaClaire Dr (Corder Ridge Apts) 7:50 4:13
2 Corder Rd / Woodland Dr (southbound) 7:51 4:14 Asteroid 2
3 Corder Rd / Skyway Dr(southbound) 7:52 4:16
4 Wilmington Dr / Roya Ct 7:59 4:22
5 Wilmington Dr / Verona Ct 8:00 4:23
6 311 Wilmington Dr 8:01 4:24
7 116 Lake Dr 8:06 4:27
8 Woodland Dr / Woodland Ct 8:11 4:29 Route Coordinator
9 Brookwood Dr/Woodland Dr 8:12 4:30 Ken Coleman

10 Woodland Dr / Lakeshore Dr 8:13 4:31 478-329-2218
11 Lakeshore Dr / Archer Ave 8:14 4:32 ext. 3567

2218 ** MILLER ELEMENTARY 4:10 8:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Miller Elementary
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  3:58 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2249 1 Pleasant Hill Ct / S Pleasant Hill Rd 7:57 3:58 Mr. B. Hutchinson

2 106 Stratford Dr 7:58 3:59 Comet
3 Straford Dr  / Hampton Sq 7:59 4:00
4 Straford Dr  / Oxford Ln 8:00 4:01
5 419 S. Pleasant Hill (MHP) 8:02 4:05
6 109  Garland Terr 8:03 4:08 Route Coordinator
7 135 Garland Terr 8:05 4:09 Ken Coleman
8 717 S Pleasant Hill Rd (Apts) 8:07 4:10 478-329-2218
9 119 Forrester Dr 8:09 4:11 ext. 3567

10 120 Kirkwood Cir 8:11 4:13
11 Redwood Dr / Kirkwood Cir (N) 8:12 4:14
12 Redwood Dr / Kirkwood Cir (S) 8:13 4:15
13 Deerwood Cir / Ivey Way 8:14 4:17
14 Deerwood Cir / Wynn Way 8:15 4:18
15 Forest Hill / Wesley Place 8:17 4:20

2249 ** MILLER ELEMENTARY 3:40 8:24
AM Altenative LJE &LJP - as needed

Gifted to PSE (AM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


	Sheet1

